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LIGHT FASTNESS
EN ISO 105 Bo2

ABRASION RESISTANCE MARTINDALE
EN ISO 12947-1+2

PILLING
EN ISO 12945-2 (2000 T)

BREAKING STRENGTH
EN ISO 13934-1

RESISTANCE TO TEAR PROPAGATION
EN I1SO 13937-3

SEAMSLIPAGE PROPERTIES
EN ISO 13936-2, 180N

RUBBING FASTNESS
EN ISO 105-X12

WARP
WEFT

DRY
WET

>39.000

4-5

120N
120N

GRADE 4
GRADE 4

ARTICLE: 150

WIDTH: 150cm

USABLE WIDTH: 148cm

WEIGHT per m2;: 300g/m?

WEIGHT per running meter: 450g9/m
COMPOSITION SURFACE: 100% POL
COMPOSITION BASE: 100% POL

XN
CARE INSTRUCTIONS ® (X) & K




